YMCA Sky Valley Classic Runs 2014 Results
10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 25, 2014

BuDu Racing, LLC needs to apologize for the error on the 10K results. Many participants were listed as 1 Milers at the event. This has been
corrected. If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1 Mike Koslosky
2 Jesse Hackmann
3 Steven Surface
4 Kevin Pilch-Bisson
5 Simon Price
6 Eric Ciocco
7 Neal Brown
8 Kelly Hjelle
9 Heather Free
10 Dave Martins
11 Jessie Lin
12 Cindy Tolman
13 Omar Carrillo
14 David Parry
15  Laura Carrillo
16 Julia Remlinger
17  Eric DeMaris
18 David Toro
19  Justin Griner
20  Stefan Lofgran
21 Daniel Reeves
22 Kristina Ponischil
23  Richard Leahy
24  Jeff Rasmussen
25  Kiristi Leahy
26  Ryan Peterson
27  Traci Leahy
28  Michael Posluszny
29  Trevor Welch
30 Jason Keehn
31 Rebecca Redman
32  Chantal Davison
33  Fred Dewey
34  Janet Rogers
35  Mary McKay
36  David Klimek
37  Julie Klimek
38  Chad Pritt
39  Daniel Underbrink
40 Linzi Welch
41 Nasca Richey
42  Ben Addicott
43  Adam Dill
44  Michelle Baroh
45  Stanley Goldsmith
46  Jeana Mauch
47  Cindy Holtzclaw
48  Britta Grass
49 Eloise Arnold
50  Jeryre Zelinsky
51  Ginger Addicott
52  Kurt Addicott
53  Melissa Brown
54 Michael Draper
55  Camille Senechal
56  Elisabeth Keck
57 Kelli Harris
58  Jennifer Stratman

10K Overall

City
Mountlake Ter
Sultan
Kirkland
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Edmonds
Monroe
Everett

W oodinville
Bothell
Monroe
Sammish
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Kent
Renton
Seattle
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Mill Creek
Snohomish
Snohomish
Everett
Lake Forest P:
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Everett
Monroe
Monroe
Lake Stevens
Kirkland
Everett
Lake Stevens
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Everett
Edmonds
Arlington
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Everett
Sultan
Everett
Snohomish
Monroe

Bib No

151
112
256
204
208
51
44
318
90
170
160
314
49
316
48
307
65
312
111
161
216
205
156
211
155
202
157
206
268
142
212
64
321
326
180
148
149
209
261
267
221
8
303
16
322
173
127
330
14
323
9
10
317
78
243
141
115
254

57
34
58
36
43
46
59
44
37
52
31
43
31
57
29
14
23
69
38
26
25
26
56
35
22
38
22
55
32
24
29
23
50
56
63
46
51
34
58
30
40
12
11
47
51
36
42
33
38
36
44
46
35
30
48
52
50
33

Age Gender Age Group

1/12 50-59
1/10 30-39
2/12 50-59
2/10 30-39
1/4 40-49
2/4 40-49
3/12 50-59
1/10 40-49
1/12 30-39
4/12 50-59
2/12 30-39
2/10 40-49
3/10 30-39
5/12 50-59
1/7 19-29
1/112-14
1/519-29
1/1 60-69
4/10 30-39
2/519-29
3/5 19-29
2/7 19-29
6/12 50-59
5/10 30-39
3/7 19-29
6/10 30-39
4/7 19-29
7/12 50-59
7/10 30-39
4/519-29
5/7 19-29
6/7 19-29
8/12 50-59
1/5 50-59
1/1 60-69
3/4 40-49
2/5 50-59
8/10 30-39
9/12 50-59
3/12 30-39
3/10 40-49
1/112-14
1/1 1-11
4/10 40-49
10/12 50-59
4/12 30-39
5/10 40-49
5/12 30-39
6/12 30-39
7/12 30-39
6/10 40-49
4/4 40-49
8/12 30-39
9/10 30-39
7/10 40-49
3/5 50-59
4/5 50-59
9/12 30-39
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:40:23.9 0:40:25.2 0:00:01.2
0:41:05.5 0:41:07.3 0:00:01.7
0:43:23.5 0:43:25.2 0:00:01.7
0:44:18.3 0:44:19.8 0:00:01.5
0:46:53.9 0:47:05.7 0:00:11.8
0:47:05.0 0:47:16.5 0:00:11.5
0:47:14.7 0:47:18.5 0:00:03.7
0:47:23.5 0:47:25.8 0:00:02.2
0:47:36.5 0:47:39.6 0:00:03.1
0:47:48.3 0:47:50.5 0:00:02.2
0:49:35.5 0:49:42.3 0:00:06.8
0:49:56.6 0:50:07.2 0:00:10.5
0:50:54.9 0:50:58.8 0:00:03.9
0:51:04.7 0:51:09.1 0:00:04.3
0:51:14.3 0:51:18.3 0:00:03.9
0:51:23.8 0:51:27.5 0:00:03.7
0:51:23.8 0:51:28.5 0:00:04.7
0:51:32.2 0:51:36.8 0:00:04.5
0:51:57.6 0:52:00.6 0:00:02.9
0:52:34.7 0:52:40.2 0:00:05.5
0:52:42.9 0:52:56.8 0:00:13.8
0:52:43.4 0:52:56.8 0:00:13.3
0:52:55.1 0:53:01.6 0:00:06.4
0:53:20.8 0:53:24.8 0:00:03.9
0:53:59.5 0:54:05.7 0:00:06.1
0:54:05.6 0:54:12.8 0:00:07.2
0:54:11.3 0:54:16.9 0:00:05.6
0:54:47.6 0:54:58.9 0:00:11.2
0:54:57.1 0:55:03.3 0:00:06.2
0:56:00.6 0:56:13.1 0:00:12.4
0:56:48.4 0:56:57.4 0:00:08.9
0:58:15.9 0:58:24.4 0:00:08.5
0:58:37.2 0:58:45.5 0:00:08.3
0:49:13.3 0:58:46.9 0:09:33.6
0:58:56.4 0:59:05.7 0:00:09.2
0:59:03.3 0:59:17.6 0:00:14.2
0:59:03.5 0:59:18.3 0:00:14.7
1:00:42.2 1:00:49.8 0:00:07.5
1:00:57.4 1:01:04.9 0:00:07.4
1:01:06.1 1:01:12.9 0:00:06.7
1:02:10.9 1:02:17.6 0:00:06.7
1:02:51.7 1:03:01.7 0:00:09.9
1:02:52.3 1:03:02.6 0:00:10.2
1:03:00.2 1:03:09.6 0:00:09.3
1:03:45.0 1:03:51.4 0:00:06.4
1:03:43.5 1:03:54.3 0:00:10.8
1:03:50.2 1:03:58.9 0:00:08.7
1:03:58.1 1:04:07.1 0:00:08.9
1:04:49.4 1:04:58.3 0:00:08.9
1:04:49.9 1:04:58.4 0:00:08.5
1:04:56.2 1:05:07.3 0:00:11.1
1:04:56.6 1:05:07.3 0:00:10.7
1:05:15.2 1:05:29.4 0:00:14.2
1:05:55.8 1:06:02.1 0:00:06.2
1:07:24.0 1:07:34.2 0:00:10.2
1:07:38.9 1:07:48.5 0:00:09.5
1:09:36.5 1:09:51.3 0:00:14.7
1:09:45.0 1:09:51.3 0:00:06.2

Pace
6:31/M
6:38/M
7:00/M
7:09/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
9:02/M
9:10/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
7:56/M
9:30/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
10:02/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:38/M
10:52/M
10:55/M
11:14/M
11:15/M



BuDu Racing, LLC needs to apologize for the error on the 10K results. Many participants were listed as 1 Milers at the event. This has been

corrected. If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City
59  Mike Harai Snohomish
60  Jaclyn Stapleton ~ Monroe
61 Vince Ruden Snohomish
62  Cindy Ciocco Monroe
63  Holiday Beyer Monroe
64  Debra Dill Monroe

65  Emily Senechal Sultan

66  Madison Ciocco  Monroe
67  Kathryn Porter Lynnwood
68  Ronnie Davenport Sultan

69  Carrie Nebeker Mukilteo

70  Nicole Fidow Everett

71 Nancy Peter-Contes Sultan

72  Mark Huotari Monroe

73 Kellee Valenzuela Snohomish

DQ Ryan French Everett
10K Overall

Bib No
114
248
233

50
26
304
244
52
306
63
186
87
201
135
262
93

Age Gender Age Group

51
22
23
45
11
42
17
17
33
53
34
33
58
39
44
38

11/12 50-59
7/7 19-29
5/5 19-29
8/10 40-49
1/1 1-11
9/10 40-49
1/215-18
2/215-18
10/12 30-39
12/12 50-59
11/12 30-39
12/12 30-39
5/5 50-59
10/10 30-39
10/10 40-49
DQ/10 30-39
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:09:36.0 1:09:51.4 0:00:15.3
1:09:52.9 1:09:57.7 0:00:04.7
1:09:52.5 1:09:57.7 0:00:05.1
1:13:01.0 1:13:13.8 0:00:12.8
1:13:00.7 1:13:13.9 0:00:13.2
1:13:01.3 1:13:14.1 0:00:12.7
1:15:01.7 1:15:13.3 0:00:11.6
1:15:00.9 1:15:13.3 0:00:12.4
1:16:54.2 1:17:03.6 0:00:09.3
1:17:41.3 1:17:43.1 0:00:01.7
1:17:53.4 1:18:03.7 0:00:10.2
1:18:16.1 1:18:21.3 0:00:05.2
1:18:18.4 1:18:31.2 0:00:12.7
1:46:45.2 1:46:47.3 0:00:02.1
1:46:39.7 1:46:47.5 0:00:07.7
0:38:34.8 0:38:37.4 0:00:02.5

Pace
11:14/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:47/M
11:46/M
11:47/M
12:06/M
12:06/M
12:24/M
12:32/M
12:34/M
12:37/M
12:38/M
17:13/M
17:12/M
6:13/M



YMCA Sky Valley Classic Runs 2014 Results

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 25, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC needs to apologize for the error on the 10K results. Many participants were listed as 1 Milers at the event. This has

been corrected. If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
Place
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Name

Name
Holiday Beyer

Name
Julia Remlinger

Name
Emily Senechal
Madison Ciocco

Name

Laura Carrillo
Kristina Ponischil
Kristi Leahy

Traci Leahy
Rebecca Redman
Chantal Davison
Jaclyn Stapleton

Name

Heather Free
Jessie Lin

Linzi Welch
Jeana Mauch
Britta Grass
Eloise Arnold
Jeryre Zelinsky
Melissa Brown
Jennifer Stratman
Kathryn Porter
Carrie Nebeker
Nicole Fidow

Name

Kelly Hjelle
Cindy Tolman
Nasca Richey
Michelle Baroh
Cindy Holtzclaw
Ginger Addicott
Camille Senechal
Cindy Ciocco
Debra Dill

Kellee Valenzuela

10K Age Group

City

City
Monroe

City
Snohomish

City
Sultan
Monroe

City
Monroe
Seattle
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

City
Monroe

W oodinville
Everett
Edmonds
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Lynnwood
Mukilteo
Everett

City
Edmonds
Bothell
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Arlington
Monroe
Sultan
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish

Bib No Age Overall
Female 11 and Under
BibNo Age Overall
26 11 31

Female 12 to 14

BibNo Age Overall
307 14 6

Female 15to 18

BibNo Age Overall
244 17 33
52 17 34

Female 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
48 29 5
205 26 7
155 22 8
157 22 9
212 29 10
64 23 11
248 22 29
Female 30 to 39

BibNo Age Overall
90 37 2
160 31 3
267 30 15
173 36 18
330 33 20
14 38 21
323 36 22
317 35 24
254 33 28
306 33 35
186 34 36
87 33 37
Female 40 to 49

BibNo Age Overall
318 44 1
314 43 4
221 40 16
16 47 17
127 42 19

9 44 23
243 48 25
50 45 30
304 42 32
262 44 39
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Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:13:00.7 1:13:13.9 0:00:13.2
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:51:23.8 0:51:27.5 0:00:08.7
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1:15:01.7 1:15:13.3 0:00:11.6
1:15:00.9 1:15:13.3 0:00:12.4
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:51:14.3 0:51:18.3 0:00:03.9
0:52:43.4 0:52:56.8 0:00:13.3
0:53:59.5 0:54:05.7 0:00:06.1
0:54:11.3 0:54:16.9 0:00:05.6
0:56:48.4 0:56:57.4 0:00:08.9
0:58:15.9 0:58:24.4 0:00:08.5
1:09:52.9 1:09:57.7 0:00:04.7
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:47:36.5 0:47:39.6 0:00:03.1
0:49:35.5 0:49:42.3 0:00:06.8
1:01:06.1 1:01:12.9 0:00:06.7
1:03:43.5 1:03:54.3 0:00:10.8
1:03:58.1 1:04:07.1 0:00:08.9
1:04:49.4 1:04:58.3 0:00:08.9
1:04:49.9 1:04:58.4 0:00:08.5
1:05:15.2 1:05:29.4 0:00:14.2
1:09:45.0 1:09:51.3 0:00:06.2
1:16:54.2 1:17:03.6 0:00:09.3
1:17:53.4 1:18:03.7 0:00:10.2
1:18:16.1 1:18:21.3 0:00:05.2
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:47:23.5 0:47:25.8 0:00:02.2
0:49:56.6 0:50:07.2 0:00:10.5
1:02:10.9 1:02:17.6 0:00:06.7
1:03:00.2 1:03:09.6 0:00:09.3
1:03:50.2 1:03:58.9 0:00:08.7
1:04:56.2 1:05:07.3 0:00:11.1
1:07:24.0 1:07:34.2 0:00:10.2
1:13:01.0 1:13:13.8 0:00:12.8
1:13:01.3 1:13:14.1 0:00:12.7
1:46:39.7 1:46:47.5 0:00:07.7

Pace

Pace
11:46/M

Pace
8:17/M

Pace
12:06/M
12:06/M

Pace
8:16/M
8:30/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
9:10/M
9:24/M
11:16/M

Pace
7:41/M
8:00/M
9:51/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
11:15/M
12:24/M
12:34/M
12:37/M

Pace
7:39/M
8:03/M
10:02/M
10:10/M
10:18/M
10:28/M
10:52/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
17:12/M



*Overall place within gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC needs to apologize for the error on the 10K results. Many participants were listed as 1 Milers at the event. This has
been corrected. If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Janet Rogers Monroe 326 56 12 0:49:13.3 0:58:46.9 0:09:33.6 7:56/M
2 Julie Klimek Monroe 149 51 14 0:59:03.5 0:59:18.3 0:00:14.7 9:31/M
3 Elisabeth Keck Everett 141 52 26 1:07:38.9 1:07:48.5 0:00:09.5 10:55/M
4 Kelli Harris Snohomish 115 50 27 1:09:36.5 1:09:51.3 0:00:14.7 11:14/M
5 Nancy Peter-Contesse  Sultan 201 58 38 1:18:18.4 1:18:31.2 0:00:12.7 12:38/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mary McKay Everett 180 63 13 0:58:56.4 0:59:05.7 0:00:09.2 9:30/M
Male 11 and Under
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Adam Dill Monroe 303 11 27 1:02:52.3 1:03:02.6 0:00:10.2 10:08/M
Male 12 to 14
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Ben Addicott Monroe 8 12 26 1:02:51.7 1:03:01.7 0:00:09.9 10:08/M
Male 19 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Eric DeMaris Snohomish 65 23 11 0:51:23.8 0:51:28.5 0:00:04.7 8:17/M
2 Stefan Lofgran Kent 161 26 14 0:52:34.7 0:52:40.2 0:00:05.5 8:29/M
3 Daniel Reeves Renton 216 25 15 0:52:42.9 0:52:56.8 0:00:13.8 8:30/M
4 Jason Keehn Lake Forest Park 142 24 21 0:56:00.6 0:56:13.1 0:00:12.4 9:02/M
5 Vince Ruden Snohomish 233 23 32 1:09:52.5 1:09:57.7 0:00:05.1 11:16/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jesse Hackmann Sultan 112 34 2 0:41:05.5 0:41:07.3 0:00:01.7 6:38/M
2 Kevin Pilch-Bisson Snohomish 204 36 4 0:44:18.3 0:44:19.8 0:00:01.5 7:09/M
3 Omar Carrillo Monroe 49 31 9 0:50:54.9 0:50:58.8 0:00:03.9 8:13/M
4 Justin Griner Monroe 111 38 13 0:51:57.6 0:52:00.6 0:00:02.9 8:23/M
5 Jeff Rasmussen Monroe 211 35 17 0:53:20.8 0:53:24.8 0:00:03.9 8:36/M
6 Ryan Peterson Mill Creek 202 38 18 0:54:05.6 0:54:12.8 0:00:07.2 8:43/M
7 Trevor Welch Everett 268 32 20 0:54:57 1 0:55:03.3 0:00:06.2 8:52/M
8 Chad Pritt Lake Stevens 209 34 24 1:00:42.2 1:00:49.8 0:00:07.5 9:47/M
9 Michael Draper Everett 78 30 30 1:05:55.8 1:06:02.1 0:00:06.2 10:38/M
10 Mark Huotari Monroe 135 39 34 1:46:45.2 1:46:47.3 0:00:02.1 17:13/M
DQ Ryan French Everett 93 38 DQ 0:38:34.8 0:38:37.4 0:00:02.5 6:13/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Simon Price Monroe 208 43 5 0:46:53.9 0:47:05.7 0:00:11.8 7:34/M
2 Eric Ciocco Monroe 51 46 6 0:47:05.0 0:47:16.5 0:00:11.5 7:36/M
3 David Klimek Monroe 148 46 23 0:59:03.3 0:59:17.6 1:59:17.6 2:59:17.6
4 Kurt Addicott Monroe 10 46 29 1:04:56.6 1:05:07.3 0:00:10.7 10:28/M
10K Age Group Page 4 of 16



*Overall place within gender.

BuDu Racing, LLC needs to apologize for the error on the 10K results. Many participants were listed as 1 Milers at the event. This has

been corrected. If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

Mike Koslosky
Steven Surface
Neal Brown

Dave Martins
David Parry
Richard Leahy
Michael Posluszny
Fred Dewey
Daniel Underbrink
Stanley Goldsmith
Mike Harai
Ronnie Davenport

Place Name

1

David Toro

10K Age Group

City

City
Mountlake Terrace
Kirkland
Monroe
Everett
Sammish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Kirkland
Everett
Snohomish
Sultan

City
Monroe

BibNo Age Overall
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
151 57 1
256 58 3
44 59 7
170 52 8
316 57 10
156 56 16
206 55 19
321 50 22
261 58 25
322 51 28
114 51 31
63 53 33
Male 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall
312 69 12
Page 5 of 16

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:40:23.9 0:40:25.2 0:00:01.2
0:43:23.5 0:43:25.2 0:00:01.7
0:47:14.7 0:47:18.5 0:00:08.7
0:47:48.3 0:47:50.5 0:00:02.2
0:51:04.7 0:51:09.1 0:00:04.3
0:52:55.1 0:53:01.6 0:00:06.4
0:54:47.6 0:54:58.9 0:00:11.2
0:58:37.2 0:58:45.5 0:00:08.3
1:00:57.4 1:01:04.9 0:00:07.4
1:03:45.0 1:03:51.4 0:00:06.4
1:09:36.0 1:09:51.4 0:00:15.3
1:17:41.3 1:17:43.1 0:00:01.7
Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:51:32.2 0:51:36.8 0:00:04.5

Pace

Pace
6:31/M
7:00/M
7:37/M
7:43/M
8:14/M
8:32/M
8:50/M
9:27/M
9:50/M
10:17/M
11:14/M
12:32/M

Pace
8:19/M



YMCA Sky Valley Classic Runs 2014 Results
5K Overall Finish List

Saturday, October 25, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

5K Overall

Greg Waters
Kaley Maurer
Terri Gray
Tristan Woolsey
Teegan Lowe
Jason Atkinson
Scott Washburn
Luke Hettel

Riley Benson
Shellee Vandeventer
Barrick Benson
Sheila Benson
Rob Olin

Xavier Stork
Kalea Funston
Alex McCartney
Rachel Kisela
Tyler Free
Andrea Weiler
Scott Anderson
David Massena
Tami Kinney
Joseph Swain
Hunter Harris
Tom Stork
Rhonda Neufang
Madalyn ODonnell
Heath Jordan
Keith Larkin
Graham Jordan
Andrea Larson
Daniel Adams
Kat Gregersen
Aleksei Price
Jose Martinez
Tristan Stone
Mollie Rasmus
Elliott Perez-Ramos
Meghan Woolsey
Cheri Hurst
Allison Craig
George Green
Jacob Green

Gail Goetz
Cletus Kinney
Susan Dumelin
Zubi Leps
Dennis Clawson
Cheryl Washburn
Timothy Corp

City
Bellevue
Monroe
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Monroe
Gold Bar
Seattle
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Bellevue
Stanwood
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Mill Creek
Mill Creek
Monroe
Monore
Seattle
Snohomish
Stanwood
Monroe
Monore
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Seattle
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Sultan
Snohomish
Monroe
Monore
Monroe
Monroe
Gold Bar
Monore
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Seattle
Monroe

Madison Erickson-Col Monroe

Michelle Leahy
Hannah Mitchell
Allyah Bertrand
Clyde Bobb
Pam Bisson
Edmund Moyer
Alex Penick
Michael Penick

Snohomish
Monore
Monroe
Monore
Snohomish
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Snohomish

319
174
105
275
163
320
265
300
23
263
22
24
327
253
94
178
147
92
266
13
172
145
257
118
252
315
193
139
153
138
154
5
110
207
169
251
294
200
274
136
60
280
279
99
144
79
159
53
264
55
84
158
182
311
36
34
324
195
197

53
14
46
13
13
14
57
14
11
48
53
51
61
15
12
13
16
51
25
26
40
52
30
14
45
35
30
9
10
40
38
12
27
10
29
30
9
11
36
58
32
12
10
52
41
35
37
53
55
41
7
54
26
9
51
37
71
9
46

SENE NS T TSNS TSNS SSnnSSmadmss=nmESfdnEnsnSsnEsnanEsssnEsTnTE
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1/11 50-59
1/512-14
1/14 40-49
1/912-14
2/512-14
2/912-14
2/11 50-59
3/9 12-14
1/27 1-11
2/14 40-49
3/11 50-59
1/14 50-59
1/4 60-69
1/3 15-18
3/512-14
4/912-14
1/3 15-18
4/11 50-59
1/9 19-29
1/3 19-29
1/8 40-49
2/14 50-59
1/6 30-39
5/9 12-14
2/8 40-49
1/26 30-39
2/26 30-39
1/14 1-11
2/14 1-11
3/8 40-49
3/26 30-39
6/9 12-14
2/9 19-29
3/14 1-11
2/319-29
2/6 30-39
2/27 1-11
4/14 1-11
4/26 30-39
3/14 50-59
5/26 30-39
7/9 12-14
5/14 1-11
4/14 50-59
4/8 40-49
6/26 30-39
7/26 30-39
5/11 50-59
5/14 50-59
5/8 40-49
3/27 1-11
6/14 50-59
3/9 19-29
4/27 1-11
6/11 50-59
8/26 30-39
1/1 70-79
5/27 1-11
6/8 40-49

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

Gun Time

Chip Diff

0:19:44.8
0:21:30.8
0:23:17.3
0:23:22.9
0:23:31.7
0:24:10.6
0:24:11.4
0:24:35.4
0:24:37 1
0:24:41.8
0:24:42.9
0:24:50.0
0:24:49.8
0:24:48.0
0:25:13.3
0:25:16.7
0:25:13.6
0:25:30.6
0:25:54.6
0:25:55.1
0:26:17.4
0:26:18.6
0:26:29.7
0:26:26.8
0:26:39.4
0:26:53.5
0:26:51.8
0:27:28.7
0:27:30.8
0:27:29.2
0:27:28.3
0:27:30.7
0:27:50.2
0:27:48.6
0:28:17.3
0:28:15.3
0:28:50.4
0:29:12.0
0:29:39.5
0:30:06.2
0:30:06.6
0:30:24.0
0:30:25.2
0:30:28.3
0:30:36.0
0:30:43.5
0:30:33.3
0:30:28.0
0:30:56.3
0:30:50.7
0:30:51.5
0:31:02.3
0:30:55.0
0:30:54.7
0:30:54.9
0:31:16.8
0:31:36.4
0:31:40.6
0:31:42.4

0:19:46.5
0:21:32.2
0:23:21.8
0:23:24.1
0:23:32.9
0:24:11.3
0:24:16.8
0:24:38.7
0:24:39.5
0:24:45.2
0:24:46.4
0:24:52.3
0:24:55.9
0:25:00.8
0:25:14.8
0:25:19.3
0:25:24.5
0:25:32.3
0:26:00.2
0:26:00.3
0:26:21.9
0:26:22.9
0:26:29.7
0:26:30.5
0:26:46.7
0:26:59.9
0:27:19.3
0:27:32.5
0:27:33.2
0:27:33.2
0:27:37.8
0:27:47.2
0:27:50.2
0:27:52.4
0:28:19.8
0:28:45.8
0:29:13.2
0:29:14.8
0:29:43.9
0:30:11.5
0:30:11.5
0:30:27.9
0:30:29.5
0:30:34.6
0:30:40.9
0:30:53.3
0:30:53.7
0:30:59.8
0:31:02.2
0:31:04.9
0:31:05.3
0:31:14.2
0:31:16.3
0:31:16.5
0:31:16.7
0:31:32.3
0:31:46.3
0:31:57.5
0:31:58.7

0:00:01.7
0:00:01.4
0:00:04.5
0:00:01.2
0:00:01.2
0:00:00.6
0:00:05.3
0:00:03.2
0:00:02.4
0:00:03.4
0:00:03.4
0:00:02.2
0:00:06.1
0:00:12.7
0:00:01.4
0:00:02.6
0:00:10.9
0:00:01.6
0:00:05.5
0:00:05.1
0:00:04.4
0:00:04.3

0:00:03.7
0:00:07.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:27.5
0:00:03.8
0:00:02.3
0:00:03.9
0:00:09.4
0:00:16.5

0:00:03.7
0:00:02.4
0:00:30.5
0:00:22.7
0:00:02.8
0:00:04.4
0:00:05.2
0:00:04.9
0:00:03.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:06.3
0:00:04.9
0:00:09.7
0:00:20.4
0:00:31.7
0:00:05.9
0:00:14.2
0:00:13.7
0:00:11.9
0:00:21.2
0:00:21.7
0:00:21.7
0:00:15.4
0:00:09.8
0:00:16.9
0:00:16.3

Pace
6:22/M
6:56/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:35/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:01/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:08/M
8:14/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
8:58/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:18/M
9:25/M
9:34/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:55/M
9:51/M
9:50/M
9:59/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
10:01/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:05/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:14/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
60  Stephanie Penick Snohomish 198 33 F 9/26 30-39 0:31:42.7 0:31:59.6 0:00:16.8 10:14/M
61 Melinda Bell Snohomish 17 38 F 10/26 30-39 0:31:43.3 0:32:01.3 0:00:17.9 10:14/M
62  Jasper Hartung-Larra Monroe 121 8 M 6/141-11  0:32:02.7 0:32:13.6 0:00:10.9 10:20/M
63  Moselle Schartung  Monroe 296 9 F 6/27 1-11  0:32:07.1 0:32:16.8 0:00:09.6 10:22/M
64 Marian Schartung Monroe 295 40 F 3/14 40-49 0:32:08.0 0:32:17.7 0:00:09.6 10:22/M
65  Susan Knoll Lake Stevens 150 59 F 7/1450-59 0:32:22.0 0:32:29.3 0:00:07.3 10:26/M
66 Mark Munger Monore 184 54 M 7/1150-59 0:32:25.5 0:32:35.8 0:00:10.2 10:27/M
67  Tristan Beaman Snohomish 285 15 M 2/315-18  0:32:38.8 0:32:44.6 0:00:05.7 10:32/M
68 Elliott Varvel Monroe 297 4 M 7114 1-11 0:29:46.2 0:32:58.5 0:03:12.3 9:36/M
69  Jason Rasmus Monroe 292 36 M 3/6 30-39 0:29:46.6 0:32:59.1 0:03:12.4  9:36/M
70 Annika Simmons Monore 245 10 F 7/27 1-11 0:33:09.8 0:33:14.5 0:00:04.7 10:42/M
71 Henry Adams Monroe 7 9 M 8/14 1-11 0:33:03.5 0:33:21.3 0:00:17.7 10:40/M
72 Krista Gessner Marysville 97 35 F 11/26 30-39 0:33:22.3 0:33:32.8 0:00:10.5 10:46/M
73 Phyllis Tubbs Gold Bar 260 52 F 8/1450-59 0:33:32.9 0:33:46.3 0:00:13.3 10:49/M
74  Rosemary Randall  Snohomish 301 60 F 1/8 60-69  0:33:40.8 0:33:54.3 0:00:13.5 10:52/M
75 Camarin Mass Monroe 171 31 F 12/26 30-39 0:34:29.5 0:34:37.9 0:00:08.4 11:07/M
76  Megan Rasmus Monroe 293 7 F 8/27 1-11  0:34:08.5 0:34:38.8 0:00:30.2 11:01/M
77 Hope Ryan Snohomish 234 15 F 2/315-18 0:34:30.8 0:34:40.2 0:00:09.4 11:08/M
78  Shannon Dierks Monroe 286 35 F 13/26 30-39 0:31:28.3 0:34:40.8 0:03:12.4 10:09/M
79  Joscelyne Gray Monroe 104 37 F 14/26 30-39 0:34:34.8 0:34:45.3 0:00:10.4 11:09/M
80 Ellia Detlor Snohomish 70 7 F 9/27 1-11 0:34:36.1 0:34:52.6 0:00:16.4 11:10/M
81 Anna McGarr Lake Stevens 288 29 F 4/919-29  0:34:38.0 0:34:54.5 0:00:16.5 11:10/M
82 Stella Schmidt Monroe 238 7 F 10/27 1-11  0:34:27.0 0:35:00.3 0:00:33.2 11:07/M
83  Carolann Schmidt Monroe 236 31 F 15/26 30-39 0:35:01.0 0:35:32.4 0:00:31.4 11:18/M
84 Jordan Schmidt Monroe 237 29 M 3/319-29 0:35:00.4 0:35:32.8 0:00:32.4 11:17/M
85  Adam Nichols Snohomish 188 12 M 8/912-14  0:35:05.9 0:35:39.3 0:00:33.4 11:19/M
86 Wrennie McGarr Lake Stevens 290 6 F 11/27 1-11 0:35:21.4  0:35:40.5 0:00:19.1 11:24/M
87 Adilynn Detlor Snohomish 69 6 F 12/27 1-11 0:35:27.8 0:35:43.6 0:00:15.7 11:26/M
88 Nalia Nichols Snohomish 189 45 F 4/14 40-49 0:35:25.1  0:35:59.5 0:00:34.4 11:25/M
89 Jill Conderman Marysville 54 35 F 16/26 30-39 0:36:00.7 0:36:12.3 0:00:11.5 11:37/M
90 Adam McCartney Snohomish 177 12 M 9/912-14 0:36:09.3 0:36:13.2 0:00:03.9 11:40/M
91 Carlos Elles Monroe 82 47 M 7/8 40-49  0:36:13.8 0:36:28.5 0:00:14.6 11:41/M
92  Liliana Elles-Marquarc Monroe 83 9 F 13/27 1-11  0:36:14.0 0:36:28.8 0:00:14.7 11:41/M
93 Bill Beaman Snohomish 284 51 M 8/11 50-59 0:37:48.3 0:38:00.8 0:00:12.5 12:12/M
94  Steve Nichols Snohomish 190 48 M 8/840-49 0:38:07.6 0:38:41.2 0:00:33.6 12:18/M
95  Kathleen Wilson Snohomish 270 37 F 17/26 30-39 0:35:39.9 0:38:54.3 0:03:14.4 11:30/M
96 Steven Wilson Snohomish 272 6 M 9/14 1-11 0:35:41.3 0:38:54.6 0:03:13.2 11:31/M
97  Greg Eggers Snohomish 80 51 M 9/1150-59 0:39:01.1 0:39:16.5 0:00:15.4 12:35/M
98 Ethan Grant Duvall 102 10 M 10/14 1-11  0:39:20.8 0:39:41.3 0:00:20.4 12:41/M
99 Brianna Grant Duvall 101 35 F 18/26 30-39 0:39:41.5 0:40:02.1 0:00:20.6 12:48/M
100 Megan Grant Duvall 103 8 F 14/27 1-11  0:39:40.2 0:40:02.2 0:00:21.9 12:48/M
101 Mani Fregoso Monroe 325 18 M 3/315-18  0:40:15.1  0:40:23.3 0:00:08.2 12:59/M
102  Patricia Aavang W oodinville 1 61 F 2/860-69 0:40:08.9 0:40:31.4 0:00:22.5 12:57/M
103  Sharee Munger Monore 185 53 F 9/14 50-59 0:40:24.0 0:40:38.7 0:00:14.7 13:02/M
104 Kayme Hartway Monore 122 8 F 15/27 1-11  0:40:36.9 0:41:05.3 0:00:28.3 13:06/M
105 Jo An Reynolds Snohomish 220 71 F 1/270-79 0:41:.03.4 0:41:11.8 0:00:08.4 13:15/M
106  Sarah Schroeder Lake Stevens 239 59 F 10/14 50-59 0:41:03.7 0:41:12.2 0:00:08.5 13:15/M
107  Amy Schweitzer Snohomish 240 53 F 11/1450-59 0:41:06.9 0:41:18.3 0:00:11.4 13:15/M
108 Ciarra McCrain Monroe 179 7 F 16/27 1-11  0:41:42.0 0:41:59.3 0:00:17.2 13:27/M
109  Gail Dillaway Monore 74 67 F 3/860-69 0:41:44.8 0:42:02.4 0:00:17.5 13:28/M
110  Jaclyn Keenan Sultan 143 32 F 19/26 30-39 0:41:39.0 0:42:04.3 0:00:25.3 13:26/M
111 Ann Kisela Snohomish 146 49 F 5/14 40-49 0:42:12.5 0:42:33.8 0:00:21.3 13:37/M
112  Laura Hess Snohomish 287 28 F 5/919-29 0:42:42.5 0:42:49.1 0:00:06.5 13:46/M
1183  Samantha Ples Monroe 291 25 F 6/919-29  0:42:42.7 0:42:49.1 0:00:06.3 13:46/M
114 Emersyn Hartway Monroe 299 6 F 17/27 1-11 0:42:29.0 0:42:57.4 0:00:28.4 13:42/M
115 Maura Hartway Monore 123 32 F 20/26 30-39 0:42:31.0 0:42:58.3 0:00:27.2 13:43/M
116  RubyAnn McGarr Lake Stevens 289 9 F 18/27 1-11  0:43:10.4 0:43:28.6 0:00:18.1 13:55/M
117  Janet McMaster Snohomish 181 65 F 4/8 60-69 0:43:32.8 0:43:53.3 0:00:20.5 14:03/M
118  Von Beyer Monroe 31 7 M 11/141-11  0:43:28.6  0:43:54.6 0:00:25.9 14:01/M
119  Sarah Fisher Monroe 88 27 F 7/919-29  0:43:28.9 0:43:56.2 0:00:27.3 14:01/M
120  Adeline Rogers Snohomish 230 10 F 19/27 1-11  0:43:44.0 0:44:12.3 0:00:28.3 14:06/M
121 David Rogers Snohomish 231 50 M 10/11 50-59 0:43:44.4 0:44:14.2 0:00:29.7 14:06/M
122  Tara Rogers Snohomish 232 44 F 6/14 40-49 0:43:46.0 0:44:14.3 0:00:28.3 14:07/M
123  Cassandra Carpenter Monroe 47 27 F 8/919-29 0:43:47.4 0:44:18.6 0:00:31.2 14:07/M
124  Heather Morse Sultan 183 41 F 7/14 40-49 0:43:53.0 0:44:21.3 0:00:28.2 14:09/M
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If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

5K Overall

Name

Kacie Hastings
Kerry Hastings

DJ Hughes
Angela Wilson
Fiona Britten
Beverley Schirman
Scott Beyer
Jenna Beyer

Gus Beyer

Liberty Beyer
Vincent Schweitzer
Ele Zarkades
Alexa Zarkades
Keegan Britten
Drew Britten
Grace Bigby
Christina Bigby
Samuel Adams
Wendy Wigney
Susan Botts
Missy Hughes
Samantha Hughes
Leroy Tieskoetter
Dale Wick

Sofia Rodriguez
Luisa Rodriguez
Mollie Rodriguez
Kersten Eggers
Shannon Kaman
Aimee Malmberg
Leigh Anne Burford
Cheryl Yates
Bonnie Nolan
Linda Surdyk

Matti Penick

Heidi Ferguson
Ashley Ferguson
Tea Penick

Marie Hartung
Lisa McCadam
Bricelyn McCadam
Heidi Dalton

Brian Cox

City
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Edmonds
Lake Stevens
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Issaquah
Issaquah
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Sultan
Sultan
Snohomish
Monroe
Duvall
Duvall
Monroe
Monore

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

124
125
131
298
42
235
30
28
27
29
241
278
277
43
41
33
32
2
302
37
132
133
259
269
228
226
227
81
140
168
45
276
191
255
196
86
85
199
120
176
175
62
59

25
55
8
37
10
73
33
35
4
4
58
12
41
8
39
14
36
36
63
61
42
6
64
69
7
6
32
49
33
54
46
64
66
47
7
38
6
16
42
49
11
57
66

F

F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M

9/9 19-29
12/14 50-59
12/14 1-11
21/26 30-39
20/27 1-11
2/2 70-79
4/6 30-39
22/26 30-39
13/14 1-11
21/27 1-11
11/11 50-59
4/512-14
8/14 40-49
14/14 1-11
5/6 30-39
5/512-14
23/26 30-39
6/6 30-39
5/8 60-69
6/8 60-69
9/14 40-49
22/27 1-11
2/4 60-69
3/4 60-69
23/27 1-11
24/27 1-11
24/26 30-39
10/14 40-49
25/26 30-39
13/14 50-59
11/14 40-49
7/8 60-69
8/8 60-69
12/14 40-49
25/27 1-11
26/26 30-39
26/27 1-11
3/3 15-18
13/14 40-49
14/14 40-49
27/27 1-11
14/14 50-59
4/4 60-69
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Gun Time

Chip Diff

0:44:24.6
0:44:47.0
0:44:47.5
0:45:11.4
0:45:09.3
0:46:24.7
0:47:25.9
0:47:27.3
0:47:27.5
0:47:26.8
0:49:03.4
0:49:03.7
0:49:11.8
0:49:53.1
0:49:53.2
0:50:26.7
0:50:29.1
0:51:22.7
0:51:31.0
0:51:32.4
0:51:55.5
0:51:55.4
0:52:37.4
0:52:39.1
0:53:05.8
0:53:12.8
0:53:14.1
0:53:42.5
0:53:56.7
0:53:55.9
0:55:39.3
0:56:05.5
0:56:11.2
0:58:04.7
0:59:15.6
0:59:51.1
0:59:52.1
1:00:29.3
1:00:58.0
1:01:07.7
1:01:07.1
1:01:25.8
1:01:26.0

0:44:49.2
0:45:08.7
0:45:08.8
0:45:21.7
0:45:40.7
0:46:45.5
0:47:53.1
0:47:53.1
0:47:53.8
0:47:53.8
0:49:17.8
0:49:27.3
0:49:36.3
0:50:21.5
0:50:22.5
0:50:54.2
0:50:54.6
0:51:28.2
0:51:45.8
0:51:45.9
0:52:05.2
0:52:05.3
0:52:53.9
0:52:54.3
0:53:27.8
0:53:33.7
0:53:34.8
0:53:59.8
0:54:08.2
0:54:08.3
0:55:39.3
0:56:26.2
0:56:29.8
0:58:30.4
0:59:32.1
1:00:04.9
1:00:05.1
1:00:40.8
1:01:17.6
1:01:34.4
1:01:34.4
1:01:54.3
1:01:54.8

0:00:24.6
0:00:21.7
0:00:21.2
0:00:10.3
0:00:31.3
0:00:20.7
0:00:27.1
0:00:25.7
0:00:26.2
0:00:26.9
0:00:14.4
0:00:23.6
0:00:24.4
0:00:28.4
0:00:29.3
0:00:27.5
0:00:25.4
0:00:05.5
0:00:14.7
0:00:13.5
0:00:09.6
0:00:09.8
0:00:16.5
0:00:15.2
0:00:21.9
0:00:20.8
0:00:20.6
0:00:17.3
0:00:11.5
0:00:12.4

0:00:20.7
0:00:18.5
0:00:25.7
0:00:16.5
0:00:13.8
0:00:13.0
0:00:11.5
0:00:19.5
0:00:26.7
0:00:27.2
0:00:28.5
0:00:28.7

Pace
14:19/M
14:27/M
14:27/M
14:35/M
14:34/M
14:58/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:49/M
15:49/M
15:52/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:16/M
16:17/M
16:34/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
17:07/M
17:10/M
17:10/M
17:19/M
17:24/M
17:24/M
17:57/M
18:05/M
18:07/M
18:44/M
19:07/M
19:18/M
19:19/M
19:31/M
19:40/M
19:43/M
19:43/M
19:49/M
19:49/M



YMCA Sky Valley Classic Runs 2014 Results

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 25, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Place

e

a b~ wmN

Place

wn =

Place

—_

ok wWN

Name

Name

Riley Benson
Mollie Rasmus
Madison Erickson-Corp
Allyah Bertrand
Alex Penick
Moselle Schartung
Annika Simmons
Megan Rasmus
Ellia Detlor

Stella Schmidt
Wrennie McGarr
Adilynn Detlor
Liliana Elles-Marquardt
Megan Grant
Kayme Hartway
Ciarra McCrain
Emersyn Hartway
RubyAnn McGarr
Adeline Rogers
Fiona Britten
Liberty Beyer
Samantha Hughes
Sofia Rodriguez
Luisa Rodriguez
Matti Penick
Ashley Ferguson
Bricelyn McCadam

Name

Kaley Maurer

Teegan Lowe
Kalea Funston
Ele Zarkades

Grace Bigby

Name
Rachel Kisela
Hope Ryan
Tea Penick

Name

Andrea Weiler
Kat Gregersen
Hannah Mitchell
Anna McGarr
Laura Hess
Samantha Ples

5K Age Group

City

City
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Monore
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe

Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Monroe
Duvall
Monore
Monroe
Monroe

Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Lake Stevens
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Sultan

Duvall

City
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Issaquah

City

Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish

City

Mill Creek
Seattle
Monore

Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Monroe

Bib No

Female 11 and Under

Bib No
23
294
84
311
195
296
245
293
70
238
290
69
83
103
122
179
299
289
230
42
29
133
228
226
196
85
175

Age Overall

Age Overall
4
15
23
26
28
31
34
39
43
45
47
48
51
54
57
61
67
69
72
79
82
90
91
92

101

103

107

©©w©O~N©O D

©ONO®OOODNNNS

Qo
o o

DN NO D

e
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Female 12 to 14

Bib No
174
163
94
278
33

Age Overall
14 1
13 3
12 7
12 83
14 85

Female 15 to 18

Bib No
147
234
199

Age Overall
16 8
15 40
16 104

Female 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
266 25 9
110 27 14
182 26 25
288 29 44
287 28 65
291 25 66
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Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:24:37.1 0:24:39.5 0:00:02.4
0:28:50.4 0:29:13.2 0:00:22.7
0:30:51.5 0:31:05.3  0:00:13.7
0:30:54.7 0:31:16.5 0:00:21.7
0:31:40.6 0:31:57.5 0:00:16.9
0:32:07.1 0:32:16.8 0:00:09.6
0:33:09.8 0:33:14.5  0:00:04.7
0:34:08.5 0:34:38.8  0:00:30.2
0:34:36.1 0:34:52.6 0:00:16.4
0:34:27.0 0:35:00.3  0:00:33.2
0:35:21.4 0:35:40.5 0:00:19.1
0:35:27.8 0:35:43.6 0:00:15.7
0:36:14.0 0:36:28.8 0:00:14.7
0:39:40.2 0:40:02.2 0:00:21.9
0:40:36.9 0:41:05.3  0:00:28.3
0:41:42.0 0:41:59.3 0:00:17.2
0:42:29.0 0:42:57.4 0:00:28.4
0:43:10.4 0:43:28.6 0:00:18.1
0:43:44.0 0:44:12.3 0:00:28.3
0:45:09.3 0:45:40.7 0:00:31.3
0:47:26.8 0:47:53.8 0:00:26.9
0:51:55.4 0:52:05.3  0:00:09.8
0:53:05.8 0:53:27.8  0:00:21.9
0:53:12.8 0:53:33.7  0:00:20.8
0:59:15.6 0:59:32.1 0:00:16.5
0:59:52.1 1:00:05.1 0:00:13.0
1:01:07.1 1:01:34.4 0:00:27.2
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:21:30.8 0:21:32.2 0:00:01.4
0:23:31.7 0:23:32.9 0:00:01.2
0:25:13.3 0:25:14.8 0:00:01.4
0:49:08.7 0:49:27.3 0:00:23.6
0:50:26.7 0:50:54.2 0:00:27.5
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:25:13.6 0:25:24.5 0:00:10.9
0:34:30.8 0:34:40.2 0:00:09.4
1:00:29.3 1:00:40.8 0:00:11.5
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:25:54.6 0:26:00.2  0:00:05.5
0:27:50.2 0:27:50.2
0:30:55.0 0:31:16.3 0:00:21.2
0:34:38.0 0:34:54.5  0:00:16.5
0:42:42.5 0:42:49.1 0:00:06.5
0:42:42.7 0:42:49.1 0:00:06.3

Pace

Pace
7:56/M
9:18/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:13/M
10:22/M
10:42/M
11:01/M
11:10/M
11:07/M
11:24/M
11:26/M
11:41/M
12:48/M
13:06/M
13:27/M
13:42/M
13:55/M
14:06/M
14:34/M
15:18/M
16:45/M
17:07/M
17:10/M
19:07/M
19:19/M
19:43/M

Pace
6:56/M
7:35/M
8:08/M
15:49/M
16:16/M

Pace
8:08/M
11:08/M
19:31/M

Pace
8:21/M
8:59/M
9:58/M
11:10/M
13:46/M
13:46/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

© o N

Sarah Fisher

Cassandra Carpenter

Kacie Hastings

Place Name

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Rhonda Neufang
Madalyn ODonnell
Andrea Larson
Meghan Woolsey
Allison Craig
Susan Dumelin
Zubi Leps

Pam Bisson
Stephanie Penick
Melinda Bell
Krista Gessner
Camarin Mass
Shannon Dierks
Joscelyne Gray
Carolann Schmidt
Jill Conderman
Kathleen Wilson
Brianna Grant
Jaclyn Keenan
Maura Hartway
Angela Wilson
Jenna Beyer
Christina Bigby
Mollie Rodriguez
Shannon Kaman
Heidi Ferguson

Place Name

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12
13
14

Terri Gray

Shellee Vandeventer

Marian Schartung
Nalia Nichols

Ann Kisela

Tara Rogers
Heather Morse
Alexa Zarkades
Missy Hughes
Kersten Eggers
Leigh Anne Burford
Linda Surdyk
Marie Hartung
Lisa McCadam

Place Name

—_

NOoO Ok W

Sheila Benson
Tami Kinney
Cheri Hurst

Gail Goetz
Cheryl Washburn
Michelle Leahy
Susan Knoll

5K Age Group

City
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish

City
Monroe
Monore
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monore
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Marysville
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Marysville
Snohomish
Duvall
Sultan
Monore
Edmonds
Monroe
Issaquah
Snohomish
Lake Stevens
Sultan

City

Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Sultan
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Duvall

City
Snohomish
Monore
Monroe

Gold Bar
Seattle
Snohomish
Lake Stevens

Bib No Age Overall
88 27 71
47 27 74
124 25 76

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
315 35 11
193 30 12
154 38 13
274 36 16
60 32 18
79 35 20
159 37 21
34 37 27
198 33 29
17 38 30
97 35 35
171 31 38
286 35 41
104 37 42
236 31 46
54 35 50
270 37 52
101 35 53
143 32 63
123 32 68
298 37 78
28 35 81
32 36 86
227 32 93
140 33 95
86 38 102

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
105 46 2
263 48 5
295 40 32
189 45 49
146 49 64
232 44 73
183 41 75
277 41 84
132 42 89
81 49 94
45 46 97
255 47 100
120 42 105
176 49 106

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
24 51 6
145 52 10
136 58 17
99 52 19
264 55 22
158 54 24
150 59 33
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Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:43:28.9 0:43:56.2 0:00:27.3
0:43:47.4 0:44:18.6 0:00:31.2
0:44:24.6 0:44:49.2 0:00:24.6

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:26:53.5 0:26:59.9  0:00:06.3
0:26:51.8 0:27:19.3 0:00:27.5
0:27:28.3 0:27:37.8 0:00:09.4
0:29:39.5 0:29:43.9 0:00:04.4
0:30:06.6 0:30:11.5  0:00:04.9
0:30:43.5 0:30:53.3  0:00:09.7
0:30:33.3 0:30:53.7  0:00:20.4
0:31:16.8 0:31:32.3 0:00:15.4
0:31:42.7 0:31:59.6 0:00:16.8
0:31:43.3 0:32:01.3 0:00:17.9
0:33:22.3 0:33:32.8  0:00:10.5
0:34:29.5 0:34:37.9 0:00:08.4
0:31:28.3 0:34:40.8 0:03:12.4
0:34:34.8 0:34:45.3 0:00:10.4
0:35:01.0 0:35:32.4 0:00:31.4
0:36:00.7 0:36:12.3 0:00:11.5
0:35:39.9 0:38:54.3  0:03:14.4
0:39:41.5 0:40:02.1 0:00:20.6
0:41:39.0 0:42:04.3 0:00:25.3
0:42:31.0 0:42:58.3 0:00:27.2
0:45:11.4 0:45:21.7 0:00:10.3
0:47:27.3 0:47:53.1 0:00:25.7
0:50:29.1 0:50:54.6 0:00:25.4
0:53:14.1 0:53:34.8 0:00:20.6
0:53:56.7 0:54:08.2 0:00:11.5
0:59:51.1 1:00:04.9 0:00:13.8

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:23:17.3 0:23:21.8 0:00:04.5
0:24:41.8 0:24:45.2 0:00:03.4
0:32:08.0 0:32:17.7 0:00:09.6
0:35:25.1 0:35:59.5  0:00:34.4
0:42:12.5 0:42:33.8 0:00:21.3
0:43:46.0 0:44:14.3 0:00:28.3
0:43:53.0 0:44:21.3 0:00:28.2
0:49:11.8 0:49:36.3 0:00:24.4
0:51:55.5 0:52:05.2  0:00:09.6
0:53:42.5 0:53:59.8  0:00:17.3
0:55:39.3 0:55:39.3
0:58:04.7 0:58:30.4 0:00:25.7
1:00:58.0 1:01:17.6 0:00:19.5
1:01:07.7 1:01:34.4 0:00:26.7

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:24:50.0 0:24:52.3 0:00:02.2
0:26:18.6 0:26:22.9 0:00:04.3
0:30:06.2 0:30:11.5  0:00:05.2
0:30:28.3 0:30:34.6  0:00:06.3
0:30:56.3 0:31:02.2  0:00:05.9
0:31:02.3 0:31:14.2 0:00:11.9
0:32:22.0 0:32:29.3 0:00:07.3

Pace
14:01/M
14:07/M
14:19/M

Pace
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:52/M
9:34/M
9:43/M
9:55/M
9:51/M
10:05/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:46/M
11:07/M
10:09/M
11:09/M
11:18/M
11:37/M
11:30/M
12:48/M
13:26/M
13:43/M
14:35/M
15:18/M
16:17/M
17:10/M
17:24/M
19:18/M

Pace
7:31/M
7:58/M
10:22/M
11:25/M
13:37/M
14:07/M
14:09/M
15:52/M
16:45/M
17:19/M
17:57/M
18:44/M
19:40/M
19:43/M

Pace
8:01/M
8:29/M
9:43/M
9:50/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:26/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

Place

e

Place
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©

11
12
13
14

Place
1
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Name

Phyllis Tubbs
Sharee Munger
Sarah Schroeder
Amy Schweitzer
Kerry Hastings
Aimee Malmberg
Heidi Dalton

Name

Rosemary Randall
Patricia Aavang
Gail Dillaway
Janet McMaster
Wendy Wigney
Susan Botts
Cheryl Yates
Bonnie Nolan

Name
Jo An Reynolds
Beverley Schirman

Name

Heath Jordan

Keith Larkin
Aleksei Price

Elliott Perez-Ramos
Jacob Green
Jasper Hartung-Larrabee
Elliott Varvel

Henry Adams
Steven Wilson
Ethan Grant

Von Beyer

DJ Hughes

Gus Beyer

Keegan Britten

Name

Tristan Woolsey
Jason Atkinson
Luke Hettel

Alex McCartney
Hunter Harris
Daniel Adams
George Green
Adam Nichols
Adam McCartney

5K Age Group

City

Gold Bar
Monore

Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe

City
Snohomish
W oodinville
Monore
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish

City
Snohomish
Monroe

City
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Sultan
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Duvall
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Lake Stevens

City
Snohomish
Gold Bar
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish

Bib No Age Overall
260 52 36
185 53 56
239 59 59
240 53 60
125 55 77
168 54 96
62 57 108

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
301 60 37

1 61 55
74 67 62
181 65 70
302 63 87
37 61 88
276 64 98
191 66 99

Female 70 to 79

Bib No Age Overall
220 71 58
235 73 80

Male 11 and Under

Bib No Age Overall
139 9 16
153 10 17
207 10 20
200 11 23
279 10 25
121 8 32
297 4 35

7 9 37
272 6 44
102 10 46

31 7 48
131 8 50
27 4 52
43 8 54

Male 12 to 14

Bib No Age Overall
275 13 2
320 14 3
300 14 5
178 13 9
118 14 14

5 12 19
280 12 24
188 12 39
177 12 40
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Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:33:32.9 0:33:46.3  0:00:13.3
0:40:24.0 0:40:38.7 0:00:14.7
0:41:08.7 0:41:12.2 0:00:08.5
0:41:06.9 0:41:18.3 0:00:11.4
0:44:47.0 0:45:08.7 0:00:21.7
0:53:55.9 0:54:08.3  0:00:12.4
1:01:25.8 1:01:54.3 0:00:28.5

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:33:40.8 0:33:54.3  0:00:13.5
0:40:08.9 0:40:31.4 0:00:22.5
0:41:44.8 0:42:02.4 0:00:17.5
0:43:32.8 0:43:53.3  0:00:20.5
0:51:31.0 0:51:45.8 0:00:14.7
0:51:32.4 0:51:45.9 0:00:13.5
0:56:05.5 0:56:26.2  0:00:20.7
0:56:11.2 0:56:29.8 0:00:18.5

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:41:03.4 0:41:11.8 0:00:08.4
0:46:24.7 0:46:45.5 0:00:20.7

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:27:28.7 0:27:32.5 0:00:03.8
0:27:30.8 0:27:33.2 0:00:02.3
0:27:48.6 0:27:52.4 0:00:08.7
0:29:12.0 0:29:14.8 0:00:02.8
0:30:25.2 0:30:29.5 0:00:04.2
0:32:02.7 0:32:13.6 0:00:10.9
0:29:46.2 0:32:58.5 0:03:12.3
0:33:03.5 0:33:21.3 0:00:17.7
0:35:41.3 0:38:54.6 0:03:13.2
0:39:20.8 0:39:41.3 0:00:20.4
0:43:28.6 0:43:54.6 0:00:25.9
0:44:47.5 0:45:08.8 0:00:21.2
0:47:27.5 0:47:53.8 0:00:26.2
0:49:53.1 0:50:21.5 0:00:28.4

Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:23:22.9 0:23:24.1 0:00:01.2
0:24:10.6 0:24:11.3 0:00:00.6
0:24:35.4 0:24:38.7 0:00:08.2
0:25:16.7 0:25:19.3 0:00:02.6
0:26:26.8 0:26:30.5  0:00:03.7
0:27:30.7 0:27:47.2 0:00:16.5
0:30:24.0 0:30:27.9  0:00:03.9
0:35:05.9 0:35:39.3  0:00:33.4
0:36:09.3 0:36:13.2  0:00:03.9

Pace
10:49/M
13:02/M
13:15/M
13:15/M
14:27/M
17:24/M
19:49/M

Pace
10:52/M
12:57/M
13:28/M
14:03/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
18:05/M
18:07/M

Pace
13:15/M
14:58/M

Pace
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:58/M
9:25/M
9:49/M
10:20/M
9:36/M
10:40/M
11:31/M
12:41/M
14:01/M
14:27/M
15:18/M
16:05/M

Pace
7:32/M
7:48/M
7:56/M
8:09/M
8:32/M
8:52/M
9:48/M
11:19/M
11:40/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

N

3

Place
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Place
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Place
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Place

—_
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Name

Name

Xavier Stork
Tristan Beaman
Mani Fregoso

Name

Scott Anderson
Jose Martinez
Jordan Schmidt

Name

Joseph Swain
Tristan Stone
Jason Rasmus
Scott Beyer
Drew Britten
Samuel Adams

Name

David Massena
Tom Stork
Graham Jordan
Cletus Kinney
Timothy Corp
Michael Penick
Carlos Elles
Steve Nichols

Name

Greg Waters
Scott Washburn
Barrick Benson
Tyler Free
Dennis Clawson
Clyde Bobb
Mark Munger
Bill Beaman
Greg Eggers
David Rogers

Vincent Schweitzer

Name

Rob Olin

Leroy Tieskoetter
Dale Wick

Brian Cox

5K Age Group

City

City
Stanwood
Snohomish
Monroe

City

Mill Creek
Monroe
Monroe

City

Seattle
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Lake Stevens
Monroe

City
Monroe
Stanwood
Snohomish
Monore
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish

City
Bellevue
Seattle
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Monore
Monore
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish

City
Bellevue
Monroe
Snohomish
Monore

Bib No

Age Overall

Male 15 to 18

Bib No
253
285
325

Age Overall
15 8
15 34
18 47

Male 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
13 26 11
169 29 21
237 29 38
Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
257 30 13
251 30 22
292 36 36
30 33 51
41 39 55
2 36 56
Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
172 40 12
252 45 15
138 40 18
144 41 26
55 41 28
197 46 31
82 47 41
190 48 43
Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
319 53 1
265 57 4
22 53 6
92 51 10
53 53 27
36 51 29
184 54 33
284 51 42
80 51 45
231 50 49
241 58 53
Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
327 61 7
259 64 57
269 69 58
59 66 59
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Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:24:48.0 0:25:00.8 0:00:12.7
0:32:38.8 0:32:44.6 0:00:05.7
0:40:15.1 0:40:23.3 0:00:08.2
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:25:55.1 0:26:00.3  0:00:05.1
0:28:17.3 0:28:19.8 0:00:02.4
0:35:00.4 0:35:32.8  0:00:32.4
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:26:29.7 0:26:29.7
0:28:15.3 0:28:45.8  0:00:30.5
0:29:46.6 0:32:59.1 0:03:12.4
0:47:25.9 0:47:53.1 0:00:27.1
0:49:53.2 0:50:22.5 0:00:29.3
0:51:22.7 0:51:28.2 0:00:05.5
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:26:17.4 0:26:21.9 0:00:04.4
0:26:39.4 0:26:46.7 0:00:07.3
0:27:29.2 0:27:33.2 0:00:08.9
0:30:36.0 0:30:40.9  0:00:04.9
0:30:50.7 0:31:04.9 0:00:14.2
0:31:42.4 0:31:58.7 0:00:16.3
0:36:13.8 0:36:28.5  0:00:14.6
0:38:07.6 0:38:41.2  0:00:33.6
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:19:44.8 0:19:46.5 0:00:01.7
0:24:11.4 0:24:16.8 0:00:05.3
0:24:42.9 0:24:46.4 0:00:03.4
0:25:30.6 0:25:32.3  0:00:01.6
0:30:28.0 0:30:59.8  0:00:31.7
0:30:54.9 0:31:16.7 0:00:21.7
0:32:25.5 0:32:35.8 0:00:10.2
0:37:48.3 0:38:00.8  0:00:12.5
0:39:01.1 0:39:16.5 0:00:15.4
0:43:44.4 0:44:14.2 0:00:29.7
0:49:03.4 0:49:17.8 0:00:14.4
Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
0:24:49.8 0:24:55.9 0:00:06.1
0:52:37.4 0:52:53.9 0:00:16.5
0:52:39.1 0:52:54.3 0:00:15.2
1:01:26.0 1:01:54.8 0:00:28.7

Pace

Pace
8:00/M
10:32/M
12:59/M

Pace
8:22/M
9:07/M
11:17/M

Pace
8:33/M
9:07/M
9:36/M
15:18/M
16:05/M
16:34/M

Pace
8:29/M
8:36/M
8:52/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
10:14/M
11:41/M
12:18/M

Pace
6:22/M
7:48/M
7:58/M
8:14/M
9:50/M
9:58/M
10:27/M
12:12/M
12:35/M
14:06/M
15:49/M

Pace
8:00/M
16:58/M
16:59/M
19:49/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Male 70 to 79
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Edmund Moyer Lake Stevens 324 71 30 0:31:36.4 0:31:46.3 0:00:09.8 10:12/M
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YMCA Sky Valley Classic Runs 2014 Results

1 Mile Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 25, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

—_

1 Mile Overall

Cuinnlan Cudaback
AJ Bjerkan

Chad Bjerkan
Karen Harris

Ellen Harris

Carson Cox

Kaydence Hackmann

Jamie Bredstrand
Anyston Cox
Kasey Cox

Miles Adams
Mimi Reese
Stella Green
Mitchell Green
Emily Adams
Charles Adams
Renee Ridout
Asher Phillips
Owen Green
Jennifer Green
Mollie Mohr

Ray Ridout
Micah Detlor
Erin Ridout
Joanne Ridout
Gina Detlor

Isla Phillips
Gary Bennett
Vanessa Bennett
Bill Detlor
Kathryn Bennett
Nathan Bennett
Natalie Wilson
Jim Carr
Jennifer Reese
Wesley Reese
Pamela Stengrund
Amber Giordano
Elijah Pritt

City

Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Sultan
Camano Island
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe

Lake Stevens
Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish
Gold Bar
Monore

Lake Stevens

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

61
281
35
117
116
57
113
39
56
58
4
214
109
107

225
329
108
106
313
224
68
222
223
67
328
18
21
66
19
20
271
282
213
215
249
98
210

12
7
43
47
12
7
6
38
5
36
7
6
5
36
35
5
4
6
3
36
28
43
4
6
39
37
5
46
46
43
14
11
8
62
33
3
52
22
10

Page 14 of 16

11 12-14
1/7 6-11
1/4 40-49
1/2 40-49
1/212-14
2/7 6-11
1/3 6-11
1/2 30-39
1/41-5
1/6 30-39
3/7 6-11
2/3 6-11
2/41-5
2/2 30-39
2/6 30-39
1/41-5
3/41-5
4/7 6-11
2/41-5
3/6 30-39
1/219-29
2/4 40-49
3/41-5
5/7 6-11
4/6 30-39
5/6 30-39
4/41-5
3/4 40-49
2/2 40-49
4/4 40-49
2/212-14
6/7 6-11
3/3 6-11
1/1 60-69
6/6 30-39
4/41-5
1/1 50-59
2/219-29
7/7 6-11

Chip Time

Gun Time Chip Diff

0:07:33.0
0:09:10.8
0:09:10.9
0:09:24.4
0:09:27.3
0:11:22.9
0:11:36.8
0:11:45.2
0:11:56.3
0:12:00.8
0:11:57.7
0:12:038.3
0:12:11.9
0:12:11.2
0:12:26.6
0:12:26.6
0:13:23.2
0:13:39.5
0:14:00.3
0:14:01.8
0:14:05.5
0:13:21.0
0:14:45.9
0:14:50.5
0:14:52.5
0:15:13.3
0:15:42.2
0:16:07.6
0:16:07.5
0:16:10.0
0:16:37.4
0:16:56.9
0:16:56.0
0:17:55.3
0:18:38.0
0:18:37.9
0:19:40.5
0:19:42.2
0:40:58.1

0:07:37.9
0:09:14.5
0:09:14.8
0:09:28.7
0:09:31.1
0:11:24.4
0:11:43.3
0:11:49.7
0:11:58.2
0:12:03.1
0:12:03.9
0:12:04.7
0:12:19.2
0:12:19.4
0:12:31.9
0:12:32.1
0:13:38.7
0:13:51.3
0:14:08.5
0:14:08.8
0:14:15.2
0:14:16.2
0:14:54 1
0:15:07.8
0:15:08.3
0:15:22.7
0:15:52.8
0:16:13.5
0:16:13.8
0:16:19.5
0:16:41.9
0:17:02.3
0:17:10.5
0:18:04.2
0:18:40.5
0:18:41.4
0:19:57.5
0:19:58.7
0:40:58.1

0:00:04.9
0:00:03.6
0:00:03.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:03.7
0:00:01.4
0:00:06.5
0:00:04.5
0:00:01.8
0:00:02.2
0:00:06.1
0:00:01.4
0:00:07.2
0:00:08.2
0:00:05.3
0:00:05.5
0:00:15.5
0:00:11.7
0:00:08.2
0:00:06.9
0:00:09.7
0:00:55.2
0:00:08.2
0:00:17.2
0:00:15.7
0:00:09.3
0:00:10.5
0:00:05.9
0:00:06.2
0:00:09.5
0:00:04.5
0:00:05.3
0:00:14.5
0:00:08.9
0:00:02.5
0:00:03.4
0:00:16.9
0:00:16.5

Pace
7:33/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
11:22/M
11:36/M
11:45/M
11:56/M
12:00/M
11:57/M
12:03/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
13:23/M
13:39/M
14:00/M
14:01/M
14:05/M
13:21/M
14:45/M
14:50/M
14:52/M
15:13/M
15:42/M
16:07/M
16:07/M
16:10/M
16:37/M
16:56/M
16:56/M
17:55/M
18:38/M
18:37/M
19:40/M
19:42/M
40:58/M



YMCA Sky Valley Classic Runs 2014 Results

1 Mile Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 25, 2014
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email InNfo@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff
Female 5 and Under
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1 Anyston Cox Snohomish 56 5 4 0:11:56.3  0:11:58.2  0:00:01.8
2 Stella Green Lake Stevens 109 5 7 0:12:11.9 0:12:19.2 0:00:07.2
3 Renee Ridout Monroe 225 4 9 0:13:23.2 0:13:38.7  0:00:15.5
4 Isla Phillips Monroe 328 5 14 0:15:42.2  0:15:52.8  0:00:10.5
Female 6 to 11
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1 Kaydence Hackmann  Sultan 113 6 3 0:11:36.8  0:11:43.3  0:00:06.5
2 Mimi Reese Snohomish 214 6 6 0:12:038.3 0:12:04.7 0:00:01.4
3 Natalie Wilson Snohomish 271 8 17 0:16:56.0 0:17:10.5 0:00:14.5
Female 12 to 14
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1 Ellen Harris Snohomish 116 12 2 0:09:27.3  0:09:31.1 0:00:03.7
2 Kathryn Bennett Snohomish 19 14 16 0:16:37.4  0:16:41.9 0:00:04.5
Female 19 to 29
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1 Mollie Mohr Snohomish 313 28 11 0:14:05.5 0:14:15.2  0:00:09.7
2 Amber Giordano Monore 98 22 20 0:19:42.2 0:19:58.7 0:00:16.5
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1 Kasey Cox Snohomish 58 36 5 0:12:00.8 0:12:03.1 0:00:02.2
2 Emily Adams Monroe 6 35 8 0:12:26.6 0:12:31.9 0:00:05.3
3 Jennifer Green Lake Stevens 106 36 10 0:14:01.8 0:14:08.8 0:00:06.9
4 Joanne Ridout Monroe 223 39 12 0:14:52.5 0:15:08.3 0:00:15.7
5 Gina Detlor Snohomish 67 37 13 0:15:13.3  0:15:22.7  0:00:09.3
6 Jennifer Reese Snohomish 213 33 18 0:18:38.0 0:18:40.5 0:00:02.5
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1 Karen Harris Snohomish 117 47 1 0:09:24.4 0:09:28.7 0:00:04.2
2 Vanessa Bennett Snohomish 21 46 15 0:16:07.5 0:16:13.8 0:00:06.2
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
1 Pamela Stengrund Gold Bar 249 52 19 0:19:40.5 0:19:57.5 0:00:16.9
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Pace

Pace
11:56/M
12:11/M
13:23/M
15:42/M

Pace
11:36/M
12:03/M
16:56/M

Pace
9:27/M
16:37/M

Pace
14:05/M
19:42/M

Pace
12:00/M
12:26/M
14:01/M
14:52/M
15:13/M
18:38/M

Pace
9:24/M
16:07/M

Pace
19:40/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

AWM

Place

NOoO gk W

Place

Place

Place

AWM

Place

Name

Name

Charles Adams
Owen Green
Micah Detlor
Wesley Reese

Name

AJ Bjerkan
Carson Cox
Miles Adams
Asher Phillips
Erin Ridout
Nathan Bennett
Elijah Pritt

Name
Cuinnlan Cudaback

Name
Jamie Bredstrand
Mitchell Green

Name

Chad Bjerkan
Ray Ridout
Gary Bennett
Bill Detlor

Name
Jim Carr

1 Mile AG

City

City

Monroe

Lake Stevens
Snohomish
Snohomish

City

Monroe
Snohomish
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Snohomish
Lake Stevens

City
Monroe

City
Camano Islar
Lake Stevens

City
Snohomish
Monroe
Snohomish
Snohomish

City
Monroe

BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
Male 5 and Under
BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
3 5 8 0:12:26.6  0:12:32.1 0:00:05.5
108 3 10 0:14:00.3  0:14:08.5  0:00:08.2
68 4 12 0:14:459  0:14:54.1 0:00:08.2
215 3 18 0:18:37.9  0:18:41.4  0:00:03.4
Male 6 to 11
BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
281 7 2 0:09:10.8  0:09:14.5  0:00:03.6
57 7 4 0:11:229 0:11:24.4  0:00:01.4
4 7 6 0:11:57.7  0:12:03.9  0:00:06.1
329 6 9 0:13:39.5 0:13:51.3  0:00:11.7
222 6 13 0:14:50.5 0:15:07.8  0:00:17.2
20 11 16 0:16:56.9  0:17:02.3  0:00:05.3
210 10 19 0:40:58.1 0:40:58.1
Male 12 to 14
BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
61 12 1 0:07:33.0  0:07:37.9  0:00:04.9
Male 30 to 39
BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
39 38 5 0:11:45.2  0:11:49.7  0:00:04.5
107 36 7 0:12:11.2  0:12:19.4  0:00:08.2
Male 40 to 49
BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
35 43 3 0:09:10.9  0:09:14.8  0:00:03.9
224 43 11 0:13:21.0  0:14:16.2  0:00:55.2
18 46 14 0:16:07.6  0:16:13.5  0:00:05.9
66 43 15 0:16:10.0 0:16:19.5  0:00:09.5
Male 60 to 69
BibNo Age Overall ChipTime GunTime Chip Diff
282 62 17 0:17:55.3  0:18:04.2  0:00:08.9
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Pace

Pace
12:26/M
14:00/M
14:45/M
18:37/M

Pace

9:10/M
11:22/M
11:57/M
13:39/M
14:50/M
16:56/M
40:58/M

Pace
7:33/M

Pace
11:45/M
12:11/M

Pace

9:10/M
13:21/M
16:07/M
16:10/M

Pace
17:55/M



